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U-21 Championship
2020/21 10th round, Match #68

Friday, 21.11.2020, 12:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 1°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 3

«Kolos» Kovalivka

51 Isenko Pavlo
36 Chuiev Bohdan (C)
16 Khrypchuk Daniil
43 Dmytruk Taras
32 Kutsenko Yehor
24 Pelypenko Andrii
57 Knysh Kyrylo
19 Kostenko Yan
45 Tatarkov Mykyta
35 Umanets Artem
47 Rudenko Denys

Substitutes
81 Slutskyi Oleksii
54 Morokhovets Vitalii
53 Pos Oleksandr
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
49 Buhaienko Danylo
41 Mamro Dmytro

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
2 Pinchuk Yehor
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
33 Tsykalo Yehor (C)
5 Marchuk Andrii
10 Senko Kyrylo
99 Salabai Anton
23 Saveniuk Oleksandr
11 Koval Stanislav
18 Kostyshyn Denys
20 Mamadu Lamin Danfa

Substitutes
25 Kuvshynkin Andrii
27 Oliinyk Kostiantyn
21 Ulianytskyi Artur
24 Malaki Oleksii
3 Chybundu Moris Obinna
17 Dukhota Bohdan
7 Ursolov Stanislav
8 Trubnikov Oleh

Coach
Savchuk Vladyslav

Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Assistant 2:
Myronov Oleksii
4th Official:
Matiash Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 10th round, Match #68
Friday, 21.11.2020, 12:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 1°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 3 «Kolos» Kovalivka
36 Chuiev Bohdan 14'

35 Umanets Artem 27'

32 Kutsenko Yehor 40'

57 Knysh Kyrylo
41 Mamro Dmytro 63'

65' 23 Saveniuk Oleksandr
17 Dukhota Bohdan

35 Umanets Artem
49 Buhaienko Danylo 70'

41 Mamro Dmytro 70'

75' 99 Salabai Anton

24 Pelypenko Andrii
15 Kulakovskyi Artem 77'

80' 33 Tsykalo Yehor

16 Khrypchuk Daniil
54 Morokhovets Vitalii 84'

86' 20 Mamadu Lamin Danfa
27 Oliinyk Kostiantyn

19 Kostenko Yan
53 Pos Oleksandr 90'

54 Morokhovets Vitalii 90+1'

90+2' 11 Koval Stanislav

45 Tatarkov Mykyta 90+3'
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